88 1.80 0 .992.1 7 7 6  • WWW.ME TRO.CO M
THE SECRET TO
HIGH-DENSITY
STORAGE IS THE
ACTIVE
AISLE
CONCEPT.
So smart...

 22.6 10.3 BTAC  BTAK3  BTAS  24.2 11.0 BTAQ3 15.7 7.1 BTAX3
Mobile Unit Kits
Includes four 74" high posts (1880mm) high mobile posts, four casters, donut bumpers, and other hardware to assemble a mobile unit.
Shelves are sold separately. One kit required per mobile unit.
  Super Erecta, Super Erecta Pro, Super Adjustable Super Erecta MetroMax Q MetroMax i
 Approx.       Approx.   Approx.
 Pkd. Wt. Cat. No.  Cat. No.  Cat. No.  Pkd. Wt.   Pkd. Wt.
 (lbs. ) (kg) Chrome-Plated  Metroseal 3 with Microban®  Stainless Steel  (lbs.) (kg) Cat. No.  (lbs.) (kg) Cat. No.
 25.0 11.4 BTMC  BTMK3  BTMS  27.0 12.3 BTMQ3 18.5 8.4 BTMX3
Track Sets
Includes tracks and hardware needed to assemble track runs up to
21' (6400mm).
  Approx.   Approx.
 Length Pkd. Wt.  Length Pkd. Wt.
 (ft.) (mm) (lbs.) (kg) Cat. No.  (ft.) (mm) (lbs.) (kg) Cat. No.
  2.5  762  4 1.8 BTS2.5NA  14 4267 19  8.6 BTS14NA
  6 1828  9 4.1 BTS6NA  15 4572 21  9.5 BTS15NA
  7 2135 10 4.5 BTS7NA  16 4877 22 10.0 BTS16NA
  8 2440 11 5.0 BTS8NA  17 5182 23 10.5 BTS17NA
  9 2473 13 5.9 BTS9NA  18 5486 25 11.4 BTS18NA
 10 3048 14 6.4 BTS10NA  19 5791 26 11.8 BTS19NA
 11 3352 15 6.8 BTS11NA  20 6096 27 12.3 BTS20NA
 12 3657 17 7.7 BTS12NA  21 6400 29 13.2 BTS21NA
 13 3962 18 8.2 BTS13NA
Note: BTS2.5NA includes a joining kit to connect the tracks to other track sets.
Indicates antimicrobial product.
Grooved
casters fi t

Stationary Intermediate Unit Kits
Includes 74" high posts (1880mm) high stationary posts and hardware necessary for connecting one double-deep stationary
intermediate unit to tracks and anchoring tracts to the fl oor. Shelves are sold separately.
  Super Erecta, Super Erecta Pro, Super Adjustable Super Erecta MetroMax Q MetroMax i
 Approx.       Approx.   Approx.
 Pkd. Wt. Cat. No.  Cat. No.  Cat. No.  Pkd. Wt.   Pkd. Wt.
 (lbs. ) (kg) Chrome-Plated  Metroseal 3 with Microban®  Stainless Steel  (lbs.) (kg) Cat. No.  (lbs.) (kg) Cat. No.
 39.6 18.0 LBTAC  LBTAK3  LBTAS  41.3 18.8 LBTAQ3  24.3 11.0 LBTAX3
Mobile Units
Includes (8) 74" (1880mm) high –UP posts, (4) V-groove casters, (1) stainless steel center channel caster assembly, donut bumpers,
Tie Bar Brackets, and other hardware. Shelves are sold separately. One kit required per Double-Deep Mobile Unit.
  Super Erecta, Super Erecta Pro, Super Adjustable Super Erecta MetroMax Q MetroMax i
 Shelf
 Width Cat. No.  Cat. No.  Cat. No.
 (in.) (mm) Chrome  Metroseal 3 with Microban®  Stainless Steel  Cat. No.  Cat. No.
 18 457 LBTM18C  LBTM18K3  LBTM18S  LBTM18Q3  LBTM18X3
 21 530 LBTM21C  LBTM21K3  LBTM21S  LBTM21Q3  —
 24 610 LBTM24C  LBTM24K3  LBTM24S  LBTM24Q3  LBTM24X3
Track Sets
Includes tracks and hardware needed to assemble Double-Deep
qwikTRAK systems up to 21' (6400mm).
SYSTEM COMPONENTS
 A = Stationary End Units
 B = Mobile Units
 C = qwikTRAK
 D = Stationary Intermediate Unit
 E = Active Aisle
FRONT VIEW
OVERHEAD VIEW
Indicates antimicrobial product.
  Approx.   Approx.
 Length Pkd. Wt.  Length Pkd. Wt.
 (ft.) (mm) (lbs.) (kg) Cat. No.  (ft.) (mm) (lbs.) (kg) Cat. No.
  2.5  762  4 1.8 LBTS2.5NA  14 4267 19  8.6 LBTS14NA
  6 1828  9 4.1 LBTS6NA  15 4572 21  9.5 LBTS15NA
  7 2135 10 4.5 LBTS7NA  16 4877 22 10.0 LBTS16NA
  8 2440 11 5.0 LBTS8NA  17 5182 23 10.5 LBTS17NA
  9 2473 13 5.9 LBTS9NA  18 5486 25 11.4 LBTS18NA
 10 3048 14 6.4 LBTS10NA  19 5791 26 11.8 LBTS19NA
 11 3352 15 6.8 LBTS11NA  20 6096 27 12.3 LBTS20NA
 12 3657 17 7.7 LBTS12NA  21 6400 29 13.2 VTS21NA
 13 3962 18 8.2 LBTS13NA
Note: BTS2.5NA includes a joining kit to connect the tracks to other track sets.Note:
LBTS2.5NA includes a joining kit to connect the track to other track sets.
Shelves Sold Separately
Super Erecta — Pg. 42

bearing assemblies.
  Overall Approx.  Cat. No.
 Shelf Width Width Pkd. Wt. Cat. No. Metroseal 3 Cat. No.  Price
 (in.) (mm) (in.) (mm) (lbs.) (kg) Chrome-Plated with Microban® Stainless Steel Each
 18 457 201/4 514 32 14.4 TTM18C TTM18K3 TTM18S 841.00
 21 530 231/4 590 33 14.8 TTM21C TTM21K3 TTM21S 851.00
 24 610 261/4 667 34 15.3 TTM24C TTM24K3 TTM24S 861.00
  Approx.  List
 Length Pkd. Wt.  Price
 (feet) (mm) (lbs.) (kg) Cat. No. Each
  21/2  762 15 6.8 TTS2.5NA 383.50
  6 1828  40.5 18.2 TTS6NA 411.00
  7 2135  47.5 21.3 TTS7NA 467.00
  8 2440  56 25.2 TTS8NA 689.50
  9 2743  62.5 28.1 TTS9NA 748.00
 10 3048  69.5 31.2 TTS10NA 809.00
 11 3353  76.5 34.4 TTS11NA 871.50
 12 3657  83.5 37.5 TTS12NA 930.50
 13 3962  92 41.4 TTS13NA 990.00
  Approx.  List
 Length Pkd. Wt.  Price
 (feet) (mm) (lbs.) (kg) Cat. No. Each
 14 4267  98 44.1 TTS14NA 1,049.00
 15 4572 106.5 47.9 TTS15NA 1,271.50
 16 4877 113.5 51 TTS16NA 1,331.00
 17 5182 121 54.4 TTS17NA 1,395.00
 18 5486 128 51.6 TTS18NA 1,454.50
 19 5791 135 60.7 TTS19NA 1,511.50
 20 6096 142 63.9 TTS20NA 1,572.00
 21 6400 149 67 TTS21NA 1,629.50
Note: TTS2.5NA includes a joining kit to connect the
track to other track sets.
Notes:
1. Each stationary end and intermediate unit

Erecta Top Track System, add the following:
Nominal track length + Nominal widths of
each end unit + 1.5" (38mm).
Wire Shelving — Super Erecta,® Super Erecta Pro™ and Super Adjustable Top-Track — 11.12
Super Erecta® Top-Track®
931.800.992.1776 • WWW.ME TRO.CO M
SUPER ERECTA® AND SUPER ADJUSTABLE DOUBLE DEEP TOP-TRACK®
Super Erecta® and Super Adjustable Double-Deep Top-Track® — 11.12
Stationary End Unit Kits
Includes hardware necessary for connecting stationary end units in Double Deep systems and connecting to an overhead
track set. One kit is required for the entire double deep confi guration. Shelves sold separately — See pages 37 and 42.
86" (2185mm) posts included.
  Approx.  List
 Shelf Width Pkd. Wt. Cat. No. Price
 (in.) (mm) (lbs.) (kg) Chrome-Plated Each
 18 457 33 14.8 LTTE18C 1,263.00
 21 530 37 16.6 LTTE21C 1,280.50
 24 610 41 18.4 LTTE24C 1,296.50
  Approx.  List
 Length Pkd. Wt.  Price
 (feet) (mm) (lbs.) (kg) Cat. No. Each
  21/2  762 15 6.8 TTS2.5NA 383.50

BA D D D E AD D D E
C C
BA D D D E
C
AD D D E
C
For Top-Track accessories,
see page 96.
Mobile Unit Kits
Includes posts, casters, caster channels, donut bumpers, roller bearing assembies, and tie-together
hardware to connect two mobile units (i.e., one in each system). Shelves sold separately — See pages
37 and 42.
  Overall Approx.
 Shelf Width Width Pkd. Wt. Cat. No.
 (in.) (mm) (in.) (mm) (lbs.) (kg) Chrome-Plated
 18 457 201/4 514 72 32.4 LTTM18C
 21 530 231/4 590 75 33.7 LTTM21C
 24 610 261/4 667 78 35   LTTM24C
Notes:
1. Each stationary end and intermediate unit must have a minimum of four shelves. For all Super Adjustable applications,
the top and bottom shelves must be non “quick adjust” Super Erecta shelves.
2. The standard Double Deep Top-Track system requires the use of 86" (2185mm) posts (i.e., 86P) on the stationary end

(in lbs. of human force) of between 18-24 lbs. (8-11kg) to move the unit from a complete stop. Subjectively, an average
110 lb. (50kg) person will perceive this as acceptable effort levels. For loads over 1,200 lbs. (550kg), contact your
Metro representative.
8. Mobile units should have the top shelf positioned as close as possible to the track.
9. To accommodate bumpers, the actual size of a mobile unit is 2.5" (63.5mm) wider than the shelf width shown.
For example, an 18" (457mm) wide unit is actually 20.5" (52mm).
10. To calculate the overall length of a Super Erecta Top Track System, add the following: Nominal track length + Nominal
widths of each end unit + 1.5" (38mm).
Stationary Intermediate Unit Kits
Includes hardware necessary for connecting intermediate units in Double Deep systems and connecting
to an overhead track set on each side. One kit is required for Intermediate units connected
end-to-end. Shelves sold separately — See pages 37 and 42. 86" (2185mm) posts included.
  Approx.  List
 Shelf Width Pkd. Wt. Cat. No. Price
 (in.) (mm) (lbs.) (kg) Chrome-Plated Each
 18 457 18  8 LTTA18C 694.00
 21 530 20  9 LTTA21C 699.50
 24 610 22  9.9 LTTA24C 709.00
Track Sets
Includes necessary sections of track for assembling track runs up to 21' (6400mm). For track sizes within
the even 1-foot (305mm) increments, contact your Metro representative. Only one track set
is required between stationary units.

 8 2440 56 25.2 TTS8NA  17 5182 121 54.4 TTS17NA 1,395.00
 9 2743 62.5 28.1 TTS9NA  18 5486 128 51.6 TTS18NA 1,454.50
 10 3048 69.5 31.2 TTS10NA  19 5791 135 60.7 TTS19NA 1,511.50
 11 3353 76.5 34.4 TTS11NA  20 6096 142 63.9 TTS20NA 1,572.00
 12 3657 83.5 37.5 TTS12NA  21 6400 149 67 TTS21NA 1,629.50
 13 3962 92 41.4 TTS13NA
Note: TTS2.5NA includes a joining kit to connect the tracks to longer track sections.
96 1.80 0 .992.1 7 7 6  • WWW.ME TRO.CO M
 For List
 Track Length Price
 (in.) (mm) Cat. No. Each
  6 1.8 FPS6N 238.00
  7 2.1 FPS7N 259.00
  8 2.4 FPS8N 288.50
  9 2.7 FPS9N 332.00
 10 3 FPS10N 359.50
 11 3.3 FPS11N 381.50
 12 3.6 FPS12N 428.50
 13 3.9 FPS13N 451.50
Top-Track® Floor Pad Protectors — 9.12  11.12
Use for both MetroMax Top-Track and Super Erecta Top-Track Systems.
 For List
 Track Length Price
 (in.) (mm) Cat. No. Each
 14 4.2 FPS14N 471.00
 15 4.6 FPS15N 520.50
 16 4.9 FPS16N 544.00
 17 5.2 FPS17N 566.50
 18 5.5 FPS18N 618.00
 19 5.8 FPS19N 633.50
 20 6.1 FPS20N 665.50
 21 6.4 FPS21N 710.00
Top-Track® Floor Protectors
Top-Track® Stop Plate Kit
Top-Track® Wall Mount Bracket
Super Erecta Hi-Rise Shelving